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TCITL LEAGUE MEETS 2023-24

Sun Dec 3 League Meet 1A
League Meet 1B

SatDec9 League Meet1C
League Meet 1D

Sun Dec 10 League Meet 2A
League Meet 2B

Sat Dec 16 League Meet 2C
League Meet 2D

Sun Dec 17 League Meet 3A
League Meet 3B

Sat Dec 23 League Meet 3C
League Meet 3D

Wed Dec 27 League Meet 4A
League Meet 4B

ThDec 28 League Meet 4C
League Meet 4D

8 am —2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am -2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am -2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am - 2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am -2:30 pm
3 pm-8:30 pm

8 am - 2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am - 2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am —2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

Sat Dec 30 VIKINGS GAMES HVCC 8 am to finish

SunJan7 SPRINGFIELD INVITATIONAL 9:45 am - 6 pm
(includes $30 stipend from TCITL supplementing officials pay)

Sun Jan 14 League Meet 5A
League Meet 5B

SatJan 20 League Meet 5C
League Meet 5D

Sun Jan 21 SUBURBAN COUNCIL GIRLS am

8 am - 2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

8 am —2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

SUBURBAN COUNCIL BOYS pm

Sun Jan 21 SUBURBAN FROSH
TCITL FROSH HVCC

Sun Feb 4 IND/ Foothills coed
Colonial/ Wasaren

8 am - 2:30 pm
3 pm - 8:30 pm

am
pm

UNION

HVCC

HvVCC

UNION

UNION

HvVCC

HVCC

HvVCC

HvVCC*

UNION or CBA

UNION or CBA

UNION - TENTATIVE

HVCC - TENTATIVE

UNION
UNION

*CBA “may” be available after 12/30 and this could affect later scheduling




